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Margret Drury SFTE 661‐949‐2095  sfte@sfte.org
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Ken Edwards QinetiQ 441252395496 kledwards@qinetiq.com
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Anders Erlandsson Saab Aerosystems 4613185282 anders.erlandsson@saabgroup.com
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Lars Gabrielsson Saab Aerosystems 4613184077 lars.gabrielsson@saabgroup.com
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Rudolf Heinzinger EADS Germany GmbH 4984598164340 rudolf.heinzinger@eads.com
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Johan Kaliff Saab Aerosystems 4613185566 johan.kaliff@saabgroup.com
johan kalthof military aviation authority Netherlands 31703167601 jj.kalthof.01@mindef.nl
Clifford Keating ETPS ‐ QinetiQ Ltd 441980662254 spadley@qinetiq.com
David Kidman Air Force Flight Test Center 661‐277‐2429 David.Kidman@Edwards.AF.Mil
Andrew Krohn NAVAIR 13013420765 andrew.krohn@navy.mil
Stephen Krum US Navy 13017570641 stephen.e.krum@navy.mil
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Leif Larsson Saab Aerosystems 0734‐185339 leif.b.larsson@saabgroup.com
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CHIAWEI LEE USAF 1‐661‐277‐9180 CHIAWEI.LEE@US.AF.MIL
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Stefan Nageus Brüel & Kjaer 46705243185 stefan.nageus@bksv.com
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Warwick Nuttall ETPS 441980664317 wnuttall@qinetiq.com
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